
500 lb. & 1000 lb. Accu-Pak ® Boxes

Corrugated Cardboard Pallet –
Fork-lift ready mini-pallet comes  
attached to box for maximum portability 
and recyclability.

Flow Cone™ Technology – Steel flow 
cone on top of wire stack reduces  
waste and risk of tangling.

Integrated Feeding  
Hat – Attach conduit 
directly to box lid.

Stackable – Decrease required storage 
space by 50% or more. The 500 lb. stacks 
up to three high; 1000 lb. stacks two high.

Accu-Pak® Bulk Package for 
SuperArc® MIG Wire

THE L INCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

100% Recyclable – Reduce waste 
and environmental impact.

Side View Window – Increases wire 
level visibility.

Ideal for Robotic Applications – 
Minimizes downtime.

Tested and Certified to Meet ASTM 
Standard D4169-09 – Robust design
withstands shipping and lifting with  
maximum safety performance and  
consistent wire payoff. 

www.lincolnelectric.com/green

Eco-Friendly Consumable Packaging
Non-Bleached and Bio-Degradable



500 lb (227 kg) ACCU-PAK®

PRODUCTS AND DIAMETERS AVAILABLE
Product 
Name

Diameter Product 
Numberin (mm)

SuperArc® L-50
(ER70S-3)

0.035 
0.045 
0.052 
 1/16

(0.9)
(1.2)
(1.3)
(1.6)

ED032899
ED032901
ED032902
ED032903

SuperArc® L-56
(ER70S-6)

0.035 
0.045 
0.052

(0.9)
(1.2)
(1.3)

ED032904
ED032906
ED032907  

SuperArc® L-59
(ER70S-6)

0.035 
0.040 
0.045 
0.052 

(0.9)
(1.0)
(1.2)
(1.3)

ED032894
ED032895
ED032896
ED032897

SuperArc® LA-90
(ER80S-D2, ER90S-D2)

0.045 
0.052 

(1.2)
(1.3)

ED032919
ED032920
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500 lb. Accu-Pak®

1000 lb (454 kg) ACCU-PAK®

PRODUCTS AND DIAMETERS AVAILABLE
Product 
Name

Diameter Product 
Numberin (mm)

SuperArc® L-50
(ER70S-3)

0.035 
0.040 
0.045 
0.052
1/16

(0.9)*
(1.0)
(1.2)
(1.3)
(1.6)

ED032842
ED032843
ED032844
ED032845
ED032846

SuperArc® L-56
(ER70S-6)

0.035
0.040
0.045
0.052
1/16

(0.9)*
(1.0)
(1.2)
(1.3)
(1.6)

ED032847
ED032848
ED032849
ED032850
ED032851

SuperArc® L-59
(ER70S-6)

0.035
0.040
0.045
0.052
1/16 

(0.9)*
(1.0)
(1.2)
(1.3)
(1.6)

ED032861
ED032862
ED032863
ED032864
ED032865

1000 lb. Accu-Pak®

*NOTE: 0.035 in. (0.9 mm) diameter wire offered in 900 lb. (408 kg) Accu-Pak® box.


